
Standard Results

7/28/2013

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 82 secSCT:

8201 Tuxedo 65.42 1901 0 001

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 76 secSCT:

12202 Pebbles 71.82 NQ2 2 021

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 72 secSCT:

16201 Adair 52.57 NQ2 1 001

16203 Gabriel 51.65 NQ2 1 011

16205 Jackson 71.48 NQ5 3 040

16204 Juneau -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 69 secSCT:

20206 Stella 67.28 1852 0 001

20201 Nudge -- NQ0 2 111

20203 Liam -- NQ2 3 000

20204 Howie 46.46 NQ2 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds 71 secSCT:

24201 Bea 37.44 11000 0 000

24203 Angel 73.75 2931 0 000

24202 Titan -- NQ1 1 110

24204 Jerry 58.10 NQ2 1 030



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Novice B - Regular



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 73 secSCT:

8404 Knick Knack 54.81 1950 1 000

8403 Gizmo 56.31 2900 1 001 *

8402 Alex 72.83 NQ2 0 010 *

8401 Blitz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 70 secSCT:

12401 Zima 58.43 NQ2 2 020

12402 Levi 64.50 NQ1 1 010

12403 Lilo -- NQ3 1 110

12404 Riddle 85.39 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 67 secSCT:

16402 Miss Gabby 68.28 NQ3 0 010



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 64 secSCT:

20205 Heidi 65.70 1881 1 000

20403 Money 52.73 NQ3 1 000

20406 Cora 53.17 NQ2 0 000

20407 Beware 65.32 NQ6 1 020

20202 Su Zanna -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds 66 secSCT:

24402 Wrangler -- NQ5 1 141

24403 Wills 72.75 NQ2 1 000

24401 Alanna -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Open - Regular



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8603 Maeby 49.85 11000 0 000

8602 Justice 83.17 NQ6 2 020

8604 BJ -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT:

12405 Howie 65.40 NQ2 0 000 *

12601 Chloe 56.58 NQ1 1 000

12602 Ziva 75.82 NQ4 3 042

12603 Scamp 61.35 NQ1 1 000

12605 Spiffy 52.08 NQ3 1 000

12606 Matrix -- NQ1 1 110 *

12607 Kenzie 64.60 NQ0 1 000

12608 Rock 48.34 NQ2 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 66 secSCT:

16401 Poe -- NQ1 1 100

16602 Zeus 45.73 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Excellent - Regular

16603 Andre 61.97 NQ1 0 000

16601 Zee Zee -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 62 secSCT:

20405 May 63.09 1970 0 000

20401 Zen 59.09 NQ1 0 000

20601 Tor -- NQ2 2 121

20602 Tango -- NQ5 4 110

20603 Max 68.11 NQ3 2 030

20606 Parker -- NQ1 0 100

20610 Allie 61.56 NQ5 2 040

20611 Bob -- NQ0 1 100

20612 Cyclone -- NQ2 1 120

20607 Tory -- ABS-- -- ------

20608 Raisin -- ABS-- -- ------

20609 Brody -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds 66 secSCT:

24602 Fei 41.67 11000 0 000



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Excellent - Regular

24604 Victory 36.18 NQ1 0 010

24605 Cedar 72.87 NQ2 2 030

24607 Tucker -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8811 Seren 37.88 11000 0 000 *

8801 Reese 39.08 21000 0 000 *

8805 Bunny 43.54 31000 0 000

8829 Arrow 43.93 41000 0 000

8816 Phoenix 44.65 1000 0 000 *

8813 Ayre 45.00 1000 0 000

8803 Tobi 46.48 1000 0 000 *

8830 Audrey 49.05 1000 0 000

8823 Ceri 50.43 1000 0 000 *

8814 MacMan 54.32 1000 0 000

8804 Harry 54.80 1000 0 000

8819 Shelby 57.03 1000 0 000

8807 Louie 57.31 1000 0 000

8818 Ash 65.19 1000 0 000

8802 Austin 58.13 NQ2 0 001 *

8806 Claire 54.37 NQ0 1 020

8808 Boogie 51.70 NQ0 0 010

8809 Jasmine 86.55 NQ3 3 021 *

8810 Vespa 81.41 NQ3 0 000

8812 Molson 55.82 NQ1 1 011 *

8815 Tip 64.37 NQ1 0 001

8817 Cocoa 44.20 NQ1 1 010 *

8820 Lark 47.08 NQ1 0 000 *

8822 Blink 54.38 NQ0 0 010

8824 Chena 49.30 NQ1 1 020 *

8825 Zephyr 51.10 NQ0 0 010

8826 Ditto 44.31 NQ1 0 001 *

8827 Dallas 41.51 NQ0 0 010 *

8828 Winnie 37.46 NQ0 0 010 *



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT:

12818 Ruddy 38.43 11000 0 000 *

12816 Bowen 40.56 21000 0 000

12811 Cowboy 41.27 31000 0 000 *

12844 Matthew 42.56 41000 0 000

12840 Bindi 42.57 1000 0 000

12838 Spring 46.11 1000 0 000

12804 Stella 46.35 1000 0 000

12826 Chelsie 46.76 1000 0 000

12831 Pepper 48.60 1000 0 000

12809 Gabby 50.47 1000 0 000

12806 Maxine 50.80 1000 0 000

12845 Caitlin 51.01 1000 0 000

12802 Sailor 53.21 1000 0 000

12807 Bonnie 56.18 1000 0 000

12843 Judy 56.97 1000 0 000

12820 Bunni 59.47 1000 0 000

12801 Remi 53.51 NQ1 1 010

12805 Guilty 44.64 NQ0 0 010

12810 Brodie -- NQ2 0 100

12812 Elise 54.81 NQ1 0 010

12815 Bree 48.30 NQ0 0 010

12817 Hoss 43.34 NQ2 2 040 *

12819 Bou -- NQ1 2 100

12821 Cruz -- NQ0 2 110

12822 Solo 47.65 NQ2 2 131

12823 Hector -- NQ1 1 101 *



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

12824 Roxy 44.33 NQ0 0 010

12825 Button 74.50 NQ0 0 000

12827 Katy 49.09 NQ2 0 010

12828 Cami 45.98 NQ0 1 010

12830 Twist 50.89 NQ2 0 000 *

12832 Jimmy 42.59 NQ0 1 031

12833 Rudy 43.54 NQ1 0 010

12834 Dela 63.67 NQ1 1 000 *

12835 Ozzy 51.97 NQ0 1 000

12836 Punky 35.35 NQ0 0 010

12837 Savvy 45.66 NQ0 2 000

12841 Cullen -- NQ2 0 100

12846 DJ 47.41 NQ1 0 000

12803 Kisse -- ABS-- -- ------

12842 Squirrel -- ABS-- -- ------

12813 Annie Ann -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 66 secSCT:

16837 Matchbox 35.26 11000 0 000

16801 Yukon 37.30 21000 0 000

16828 Pooka 38.42 31000 0 000

16821 Kenai 39.78 41000 0 000

16817 Joy 40.27 1000 0 000

16820 Eli 40.38 1000 0 000

16831 Lina 43.08 1000 0 000

16829 Jovi 43.71 1000 0 000

16814 Siesta 44.99 1000 0 000

16836 Tegan 45.15 1000 0 000



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

16822 Freeze 45.28 1000 0 000

16824 Tristan 48.74 1000 0 000

16807 Rudy 48.80 1000 0 000

16803 Buzz 50.64 1000 0 000

16811 Echo 51.34 1000 0 000

16834 Breezy 52.14 1000 0 000

16823 Ransom 53.55 1000 0 000

16815 Zedd 56.40 1000 0 000

16802 Pixel 39.22 NQ0 0 010

16804 Trey 54.81 NQ0 1 000

16805 Aislinn 53.54 NQ0 1 010

16810 Dakota 56.69 NQ2 1 010

16812 Holly 53.22 NQ1 1 000

16819 Mitch 44.21 NQ0 1 000

16825 Ali 39.92 NQ0 1 010

16827 Elle 39.23 NQ1 1 020

16832 Jake -- NQ2 0 120

16833 Diesel 36.55 NQ0 0 010

16835 Sketcher -- NQ2 1 120

16838 Ollie 50.24 NQ1 0 000

16840 Denali 41.01 NQ1 0 010

16806 Riot -- ABS-- -- ------

16813 Jamie -- ABS-- -- ------

16826 Riley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 62 secSCT:

20803 Rowdy 34.81 11000 0 000

20823 Tally 36.15 21000 0 000



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

20822 GoodTime 36.61 31000 0 000

20837 Mickey 36.63 41000 0 000

20828 Seacrett 36.82 1000 0 000

20810 Danko 39.14 1000 0 000

20805 Journey 39.86 1000 0 000

20807 BAM 40.04 1000 0 000

20604 Lucy 41.81 1000 0 000

20821 Ryah 43.89 1000 0 000

20801 Smooch 44.23 1000 0 000

20839 Jordan 44.78 1000 0 000

20838 Wee 49.43 1000 0 000

20820 Soleil 52.07 1000 0 000

20816 Tucker 53.54 1000 0 000

20802 Ziva 47.61 NQ0 1 010

20804 Lyra 43.39 NQ1 1 020

20806 Doodle 58.09 NQ1 0 010

20808 Jenny 43.70 NQ0 0 010

20809 Preacher -- NQ1 1 020

20811 Bright 52.41 NQ0 1 000

20812 Dash 48.88 NQ1 1 020

20813 Dillon 45.14 NQ2 0 020

20814 Bacchus 42.62 NQ0 0 010

20815 Skier 36.76 NQ0 0 010

20818 Jovita 66.31 NQ0 0 000

20826 Brownie 50.24 NQ1 0 000

20827 Jack 55.25 NQ1 2 020

20829 Karma 55.86 NQ1 1 000

20830 Lily 51.80 NQ0 0 001

20831 Ace 54.46 NQ1 1 010

20832 Gabby 45.06 NQ1 1 020

20834 Glider 54.42 NQ1 3 010

20835 JD 45.09 NQ0 0 010

20836 Colt 39.78 NQ0 1 010

20840 Spice 35.16 NQ1 0 000

20841 Quinn -- NQ0 1 100

20843 Rhoda 58.96 NQ0 0 010

20817 True -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

20824 Galen -- ABS-- -- ------

20825 Prada -- ABS-- -- ------

20842 Jody -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds 66 secSCT:

24812 Branco 42.22 11000 0 000

24818 Piper 43.03 21000 0 000

24814 Maken 47.24 31000 0 000

24811 Calie 50.11 41000 0 000

24823 Minnie 51.82 1000 0 000

24601 Phil -- NQ0 3 110

24603 Banner 55.67 NQ0 0 010

24802 Clark 43.63 NQ0 0 010

24805 Nyke 50.55 NQ1 2 020

24806 Danni -- NQ0 0 100

24807 Scooter 55.44 NQ0 1 021

24809 Moose 54.73 NQ0 2 000

24810 Kitt 54.51 NQ0 2 020

24813 Gabe 51.06 NQ1 1 000

24815 Wizzy 45.46 NQ0 0 010

24816 Betts 53.02 NQ1 0 010

24820 Jock -- NQ3 1 020

24821 Jack 38.78 NQ1 0 000

24825 Ryan 45.88 NQ0 1 000

24801 Yorrik -- ABS-- -- ------

24808 Franni -- ABS-- -- ------

24817 Canyon -- ABS-- -- ------

24819 Puppy Love -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

24822 Blaze -- ABS-- -- ------

24824 Greif -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 177 yds 62 secSCT:

26801 Robber -- NQ0 2 100



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 81 secSCT:

8202 Pie 76.83 1950 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 77 secSCT:

12203 Dobby 70.91 NQ2 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds 74 secSCT:

16206 Caoilainn 62.06 NQ3 3 040



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 76 secSCT:

20207 Jackson 57.70 NQ1 2 020



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 71 secSCT:

20408 Ayryn 61.22 NQ3 1 010



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8605 Cassie 85.33 NQ2 3 011

8606 Towsen 48.62 NQ1 1 020 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT:

12611 Siri 60.53 NQ3 0 010

12610 Static -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT:

16605 Jethro 61.15 11000 0 000

16604 Kip 82.00 NQ3 2 011



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Excellent - Preferred



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds 79 secSCT:

4801 Monty 67.03 11000 0 000

4804 Mandy 77.75 21000 0 000 *

4802 Bo 41.47 NQ0 0 010

4803 Gypsy -- NQ1 3 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8831 Baron 48.45 11000 0 000 *

8834 Whimsy 49.11 21000 0 000

8836 Brooke 50.70 31000 0 000 *

8832 Mocha 59.19 41000 0 000

8838 Austin 60.14 1000 0 000

8840 Georgie 63.54 1000 0 000

8835 Mikko 71.46 1000 0 000 *

8833 Maddie 62.14 NQ1 1 000 *

8839 Teagan 53.01 NQ0 0 010

8841 Ivy Rose 60.43 NQ2 0 000



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT:

12853 Ellie 61.38 11000 0 000

12847 Meri 60.80 NQ1 1 020

12848 Beemer 59.60 NQ3 2 000

12849 Shane 50.83 NQ1 0 000

12850 Tillie -- NQ4 1 130

12851 Bethany 59.48 NQ0 0 011

12855 Rudy 51.54 NQ1 1 020

12856 Strider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT:

16846 Jackson 45.33 11000 0 000

16847 Zack 53.62 21000 0 000

16841 Kenzie 49.84 NQ0 0 010

16844 Tab 35.77 NQ0 0 010

16845 Mason 42.13 NQ0 0 010

16848 Zippity -- NQ0 1 110

16849 Babe 65.89 NQ2 2 030

16850 Josie 48.17 NQ0 0 010

16851 Shimmer 65.13 NQ0 0 010

16853 Millie 50.35 NQ0 0 001



Standard Results

7/28/2013

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT:

20846 Aries 45.37 11000 0 000

20614 Scotch 77.62 NQ2 0 000

20845 Peyton 71.84 NQ3 2 020

20847 Maggie 50.33 NQ0 1 000

20844 Ava -- ABS-- -- ------

20849 Athena -- ABS-- -- ------

20851 Strummer -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds 48 secSCT:

12202 Pebbles 53.71 NQ0 1 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds 45 secSCT:

16204 Juneau 35.37 11000 0 000

16201 Adair 34.87 NQ1 1 010

16205 Jackson -- NQ5 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds 42 secSCT:

20201 Nudge 24.31 11000 0 000

20407 Beware 33.46 21000 0 000

20205 Heidi 34.27 31000 0 000

20206 Stella 43.22 4941 0 000

20202 Su Zanna 52.18 900 0 000

20203 Liam -- NQ0 0 100

20204 Howie 25.99 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 125 yds 45 secSCT:

24201 Bea 23.65 11000 0 000

24203 Angel 45.70 2951 0 000

24202 Titan 30.99 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds 45 secSCT:

8404 Knick Knack 32.59 11000 0 000

8201 Tuxedo 44.67 NQ2 0 010

8401 Blitz -- NQ1 0 100

8402 Alex 54.42 NQ3 1 000 *

8403 Gizmo 45.95 NQ2 0 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds 42 secSCT:

12403 Lilo -- NQ1 1 100

12404 Riddle 45.81 NQ2 0 010

12405 Howie 43.66 NQ2 0 010 *

12605 Spiffy 26.18 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 38 secSCT:

20406 Cora 34.53 1951 0 000

20404 Susie 43.43 2851 0 000

20403 Money -- NQ1 0 120

20405 May 33.99 NQ0 1 010



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Open - Regular

20603 Max 47.11 NQ2 0 020

20611 Bob 25.59 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds 40 secSCT:

24204 Jerry 29.59 11000 0 000

24402 Wrangler -- NQ5 0 010

24401 Alanna -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds 45 secSCT:

12402 Levi 41.29 NQ1 1 010

12606 Matrix 29.25 NQ0 0 030 *

12607 Kenzie 33.86 NQ2 2 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT:

16401 Poe 54.04 NQ3 2 010

16402 Miss Gabby 47.11 NQ1 0 000

16603 Andre 46.23 NQ2 0 000

16601 Zee Zee -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 42 secSCT:

20401 Zen 43.86 NQ1 0 010

20602 Tango 52.90 NQ2 1 020

20606 Parker 37.37 NQ1 1 020

20612 Cyclone 36.38 NQ1 0 000

20809 Preacher 26.71 NQ0 0 010

20607 Tory -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Excellent - Regular

20609 Brody -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds 44 secSCT:

24403 Wills 50.85 NQ2 0 000

24604 Victory 33.93 NQ2 0 000

24805 Nyke 27.07 NQ0 0 010

24602 Fei -- ABS-- -- ------

24603 Banner -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds 48 secSCT:

8811 Seren 26.38 11000 0 000 *

8828 Winnie 27.50 21000 0 000 *

8801 Reese 29.34 31000 0 000 *

8820 Lark 29.49 41000 0 000 *

8805 Bunny 31.18 1000 0 000

8826 Ditto 31.62 1000 0 000 *

8813 Ayre 32.51 1000 0 000

8816 Phoenix 33.77 1000 0 000 *

8830 Audrey 35.47 1000 0 000

8603 Maeby 36.28 1000 0 000

8802 Austin 37.01 1000 0 000 *

8803 Tobi 37.04 1000 0 000 *

8825 Zephyr 38.46 1000 0 000

8823 Ceri 38.47 1000 0 000 *

8814 MacMan 40.00 1000 0 000

8804 Harry 40.24 1000 0 000

8806 Claire 41.38 1000 0 000

8812 Molson 41.78 1000 0 000 *

8808 Boogie 42.53 1000 0 000

8822 Blink 45.52 1000 0 000

8602 Justice 45.66 NQ0 1 000

8809 Jasmine 71.12 NQ2 2 000 *

8810 Vespa 59.08 NQ1 2 020

8815 Tip 43.61 NQ1 0 000

8817 Cocoa 37.39 NQ1 1 010 *

8818 Ash 62.94 NQ1 0 000

8824 Chena 31.01 NQ0 0 020 *

8827 Dallas 31.20 NQ0 0 010 *

8829 Arrow 48.95 NQ1 1 010

8604 BJ -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds 45 secSCT:

12805 Guilty 20.03 11000 0 000

12801 Remi 28.20 21000 0 000

12833 Rudy 28.28 31000 0 000

12818 Ruddy 28.45 41000 0 000 *

12819 Bou 28.56 1000 0 000

12816 Bowen 30.39 1000 0 000

12812 Elise 30.65 1000 0 000

12846 DJ 30.83 1000 0 000

12838 Spring 30.89 1000 0 000

12401 Zima 31.09 1000 0 000

12828 Cami 31.48 1000 0 000

12844 Matthew 31.62 1000 0 000

12831 Pepper 32.02 1000 0 000

12811 Cowboy 32.09 1000 0 000 *

12832 Jimmy 32.38 1000 0 000

12824 Roxy 33.58 1000 0 000

12827 Katy 34.03 1000 0 000

12840 Bindi 34.37 1000 0 000

12809 Gabby 35.88 1000 0 000

12815 Bree 35.98 1000 0 000

12845 Caitlin 36.40 1000 0 000

12841 Cullen 36.50 1000 0 000

12806 Maxine 39.81 1000 0 000

12843 Judy 41.63 1000 0 000

12820 Bunni 41.82 1000 0 000

12601 Chloe 43.79 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

12602 Ziva 53.94 NQ2 3 030

12603 Scamp 37.54 NQ1 0 000

12608 Rock 31.86 NQ0 1 000

12802 Sailor 47.34 NQ0 0 000

12804 Stella 29.62 NQ0 1 010

12807 Bonnie 47.06 NQ1 1 010

12810 Brodie 39.76 NQ0 0 010

12817 Hoss 38.50 NQ3 0 010 *

12821 Cruz 36.48 NQ1 1 010

12822 Solo 34.87 NQ2 2 020

12823 Hector 32.26 NQ0 0 010 *

12826 Chelsie 35.57 NQ0 1 000

12830 Twist 37.09 NQ0 0 010 *

12834 Dela 44.77 NQ1 0 000 *

12835 Ozzy 35.48 NQ1 1 010

12836 Punky 26.06 NQ1 1 010

12837 Savvy 26.74 NQ0 0 010

12803 Kisse -- ABS-- -- ------

12842 Squirrel -- ABS-- -- ------

12813 Annie Ann -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT:

16837 Matchbox 25.66 11000 0 000

16825 Ali 26.23 21000 0 000

16802 Pixel 28.28 31000 0 000

16821 Kenai 28.59 41000 0 000

16827 Elle 29.02 1000 0 000

16828 Pooka 29.07 1000 0 000



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

16822 Freeze 30.45 1000 0 000

16824 Tristan 31.50 1000 0 000

16836 Tegan 31.53 1000 0 000

16815 Zedd 31.57 1000 0 000

16602 Zeus 32.67 1000 0 000

16820 Eli 33.45 1000 0 000

16829 Jovi 33.93 1000 0 000

16807 Rudy 35.38 1000 0 000

16804 Trey 35.64 1000 0 000

16838 Ollie 37.03 1000 0 000

16834 Breezy 37.06 1000 0 000

16823 Ransom 40.91 1000 0 000

16203 Gabriel 29.23 NQ1 1 010

16801 Yukon 31.25 NQ0 0 010

16803 Buzz 36.15 NQ0 0 010

16805 Aislinn 28.37 NQ0 0 010

16810 Dakota 50.69 NQ3 1 020

16811 Echo 49.97 NQ1 0 000

16812 Holly 46.40 NQ1 0 000

16814 Siesta -- NQ1 0 110

16817 Joy 28.70 NQ1 1 010

16819 Mitch 29.23 NQ0 0 010

16831 Lina 29.79 NQ0 0 010

16832 Jake -- NQ2 0 110

16833 Diesel 27.18 NQ0 0 010

16835 Sketcher 32.91 NQ2 1 020

16840 Denali 26.91 NQ1 0 020

16806 Riot -- ABS-- -- ------

16813 Jamie -- ABS-- -- ------

16826 Riley -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 42 secSCT:

20829 Karma 25.00 11000 0 000

20807 BAM 26.06 21000 0 000

20837 Mickey 26.21 31000 0 000

20828 Seacrett 26.23 41000 0 000

20833 Ty 26.38 1000 0 000

20805 Journey 26.49 1000 0 000

20834 Glider 27.06 1000 0 000

20823 Tally 27.36 1000 0 000

20811 Bright 27.73 1000 0 000

20813 Dillon 28.96 1000 0 000

20810 Danko 29.12 1000 0 000

20832 Gabby 31.02 1000 0 000

20802 Ziva 31.33 1000 0 000

20814 Bacchus 32.04 1000 0 000

20839 Jordan 32.09 1000 0 000

20835 JD 32.29 1000 0 000

20821 Ryah 32.52 1000 0 000

20610 Allie 33.73 1000 0 000

20812 Dash 33.81 1000 0 000

20826 Brownie 34.05 1000 0 000

20801 Smooch 35.41 1000 0 000

20831 Ace 38.72 1000 0 000

20820 Soleil 40.72 1000 0 000

20816 Tucker 40.75 1000 0 000

20827 Jack 41.81 1000 0 000

20843 Rhoda 42.47 1000 0 000



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

20601 Tor -- NQ2 1 100

20604 Lucy 29.08 NQ1 0 000

20803 Rowdy 25.62 NQ0 0 010

20806 Doodle 45.82 NQ0 0 000

20808 Jenny 41.92 NQ2 1 010

20815 Skier 27.62 NQ2 1 030

20818 Jovita -- NQ2 1 110

20819 Ember 31.50 NQ1 1 020

20822 GoodTime 29.07 NQ0 0 010

20830 Lily 41.42 NQ4 2 030

20836 Colt 33.43 NQ0 1 000

20838 Wee 39.65 NQ0 0 010

20840 Spice 23.76 NQ0 0 010

20608 Raisin -- ABS-- -- ------

20804 Lyra -- ABS-- -- ------

20817 True -- ABS-- -- ------

20824 Galen -- ABS-- -- ------

20825 Prada -- ABS-- -- ------

20841 Quinn -- ABS-- -- ------

20842 Jody -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds 44 secSCT:

24813 Gabe 25.76 11000 0 000

24818 Piper 28.23 21000 0 000

24821 Jack 28.50 31000 0 000

24807 Scooter 31.17 41000 0 000

24809 Moose 32.12 1000 0 000

24802 Clark 33.12 1000 0 000



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular

24815 Wizzy 33.95 1000 0 000

24811 Calie 34.28 1000 0 000

24814 Maken 36.75 1000 0 000

24823 Minnie 42.72 1000 0 000

24601 Phil 31.34 NQ1 0 000

24605 Cedar 44.27 NQ0 0 010

24806 Danni 49.50 NQ1 2 000

24812 Branco 27.22 NQ0 0 010

24825 Ryan 35.29 NQ0 1 000

24607 Tucker -- ABS-- -- ------

24801 Yorrik -- ABS-- -- ------

24808 Franni -- ABS-- -- ------

24810 Kitt -- ABS-- -- ------

24816 Betts -- ABS-- -- ------

24817 Canyon -- ABS-- -- ------

24819 Puppy Love -- ABS-- -- ------

24820 Jock -- ABS-- -- ------

24822 Blaze -- ABS-- -- ------

24824 Greif -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 156 yds 42 secSCT:

26801 Robber -- NQ0 0 110



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Master - Regular



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 120 yds 53 secSCT:

8202 Pie 48.73 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds 50 secSCT:

20207 Jackson 34.00 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds 45 secSCT:

12203 Dobby 18.81 NQ1 0 020

12611 Siri 32.90 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 45 secSCT:

20408 Ayryn 38.71 NQ2 0 010



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds 50 secSCT:

8606 Towsen 35.50 NQ1 1 040 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds 48 secSCT:

12610 Static -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 47 secSCT:

16605 Jethro 52.17 1850 0 000

16604 Kip 50.67 NQ3 0 000

16851 Shimmer 58.50 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 49 secSCT:

20614 Scotch 55.42 NQ0 0 000



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 145 yds 53 secSCT:

4801 Monty 51.28 11000 0 000

4802 Bo 35.01 NQ2 1 010

4803 Gypsy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds 50 secSCT:

8831 Baron 37.53 11000 0 000 *

8836 Brooke 41.31 21000 0 000 *

8833 Maddie 41.37 31000 0 000 *

8840 Georgie 45.45 41000 0 000

8605 Cassie 48.79 1000 0 000

8838 Austin 49.10 1000 0 000

8832 Mocha 41.01 NQ1 1 010

8834 Whimsy 46.53 NQ2 0 000

8835 Mikko 51.69 NQ0 0 000 *

8839 Teagan 43.67 NQ0 0 010

8841 Ivy Rose 46.28 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds 48 secSCT:

12849 Shane 33.31 11000 0 000

12855 Rudy 35.60 21000 0 000

12851 Bethany 42.78 31000 0 000

12847 Meri 44.64 41000 0 000

12853 Ellie 45.35 1000 0 000

12848 Beemer 49.92 NQ2 0 010

12850 Tillie 52.01 NQ1 1 010

12852 Cosmo 46.34 NQ3 3 020

12854 Nikki -- ABS-- -- ------

12856 Strider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 47 secSCT:

16848 Zippity 24.63 11000 0 000

16844 Tab 26.53 21000 0 000

16842 JJ 28.95 31000 0 000

16846 Jackson 35.53 41000 0 000

16852 Hummer 36.08 1000 0 000

16853 Millie 37.65 1000 0 000

16847 Zack 38.28 1000 0 000

16841 Kenzie 40.06 1000 0 000

16206 Caoilainn 42.09 1000 0 000

16845 Mason 28.89 NQ0 0 030

16850 Josie 43.23 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results

7/28/2013

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 49 secSCT:

20847 Maggie 36.14 11000 0 000

20845 Peyton 40.91 NQ1 0 010

20846 Aries 28.97 NQ0 0 010

20844 Ava -- ABS-- -- ------

20849 Athena -- ABS-- -- ------

20851 Strummer -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

7/28/2013

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 26.17 secSCT:

8828 Winnie 26.17 1100 00 *

8820 Lark 27.58 90 00 *

8824 Chena 31.10 80 00 *

8817 Cocoa 34.67 70 00 *

8201 Tuxedo 53.54 NQ0 01

8402 Alex 45.32 NQ1 01 *

8404 Knick Knack 36.31 NQ0 01

8602 Justice 46.98 NQ0 01

8809 Jasmine 57.66 NQ2 01 *

8815 Tip -- NQ1 11

8818 Ash 70.27 NQ0 00

Time Points

1026.17Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 25.42 secSCT:

12818 Ruddy 25.42 1100 00 *

12837 Savvy 25.51 90 00

12826 Chelsie 30.46 80 00

12824 Roxy 30.49 80 00

12809 Gabby 32.07 70 00

12823 Hector 32.20 70 00 *

12812 Elise 34.42 60 00

12402 Levi 35.95 60 00



Time 2 Beat Results

7/28/2013

Regular

12834 Dela 39.01 40 00 *

12405 Howie 47.84 10 00 *

12401 Zima 33.02 NQ1 02

12603 Scamp -- NQ1 00

12606 Matrix -- NQ0 10 *

12801 Remi 33.05 NQ0 01

12811 Cowboy 41.27 NQ1 00 *

12817 Hoss 28.49 NQ0 01 *

12820 Bunni -- NQ1 00

12822 Solo 38.80 NQ2 01

12827 Katy 35.21 NQ0 02

12836 Punky 30.57 NQ1 01

12838 Spring 32.89 NQ1 01

12846 DJ -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1025.42Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 26.36 secSCT:

16802 Pixel 26.36 1100 00

16805 Aislinn 26.75 90 00

16814 Siesta 27.79 90 00

16829 Jovi 32.13 70 00

16401 Poe 49.99 10 00

16825 Ali 33.50 NQ2 00

16827 Elle -- NQ1 12



Time 2 Beat Results

7/28/2013

Regular

16828 Pooka 30.73 NQ1 00

Time Points

1026.36Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 23.98 secSCT:

20803 Rowdy 23.98 1100 00

20822 GoodTime 26.42 90 00

20834 Glider 28.47 80 00

20813 Dillon 28.58 80 00

20810 Danko 31.18 70 00

20820 Soleil 38.28 40 00

20827 Jack 40.14 30 00

20201 Nudge 42.49 NQ1 00

20203 Liam -- NQ4 02

20206 Stella -- NQ1 00

20403 Money 37.98 NQ1 00

20407 Beware 45.04 NQ1 02

20606 Parker 37.79 NQ2 14

20611 Bob 35.59 NQ1 02

20804 Lyra 33.15 NQ1 01

20830 Lily 35.64 NQ1 01

20840 Spice 23.13 NQ0 01

20841 Quinn -- NQ3 03

20608 Raisin -- ABS-- -- ------

20609 Brody -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

7/28/2013

Regular

20610 Allie -- ABS-- -- ------

20821 Ryah -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1023.98Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

828.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

633.00Truncated time <=

535.00Truncated time <=

438.00Truncated time <=

340.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 32.88 secSCT:

24809 Moose 32.88 1100 00

24823 Minnie 37.26 80 00

24820 Jock 42.47 70 00

24201 Bea 44.12 NQ3 02

24601 Phil 35.97 NQ2 01

24602 Fei 35.23 NQ1 00

24604 Victory -- NQ0 12

24607 Tucker 31.00 NQ3 01

24810 Kitt 40.71 NQ1 00

24811 Calie 39.96 NQ1 01

24816 Betts 35.31 NQ0 02

24825 Ryan 33.28 NQ0 01

24805 Nyke -- ABS-- -- ------

24806 Danni -- ABS-- -- ------

24822 Blaze -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

7/28/2013

Regular

Time Points

1032.88Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

26 inches 0 secSCT:

26801 Robber -- NQ0 13

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results

7/28/2013

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

4 inches 28.07 secSCT:

4802 Bo 28.07 1100 00

Time Points

1028.07Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 38.28 secSCT:

8839 Teagan 38.28 1100 00

8836 Brooke 40.26 90 00 *

8835 Mikko 46.20 70 00 *

8833 Maddie 41.19 NQ0 01 *

Time Points

1038.28Truncated time  =

942.00Truncated time <=

845.00Truncated time <=

749.00Truncated time <=

653.00Truncated time <=

557.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 26.36 secSCT:

12610 Static 26.36 1100 00



Time 2 Beat Results

7/28/2013

Preferred

12852 Cosmo 38.94 50 00

12848 Beemer 39.67 50 00

12203 Dobby 38.10 NQ2 02

Time Points

1026.36Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <


